ACCELERATION

VELOCITY

DISPLACEMENT

0.002

-0.002
0.002

-0.002
0.002

-0.002

0.025

-0.025
0.025

(cm/sec)

-0.025
0.025

-0.025

Onyx Ranch SCSN Sta WOR
Rcrd of Sat Dec 26, 2020 20: 05:17.0 PST (GPS)
Frequency Band Processed: 3.3 secs to 23.0 Hz
CISN/CSMIP Preliminary Strong Motion Processing - Subject to Revision
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Onyx Ranch
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Freguency Band Processed
Automated Strong Motion Processing - Preliminary and Subject to Revision

Sta 39505

3.3 secs to 23.0 Hz
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